
 

 

 

Week Commencing 

 

02.11.20 

23.11.20 

14.12.20 

18.01.21 

08.02.21 

08.03.21 

29.03.21 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

W
E

E
K

 1
 Crispy Quorn Dippers and 

Salad Wrap 
 

Pork or Vegetarian Sausage 
Hot Dogs 

Hot Roast Chicken or Quorn 
Fillet with Stuffing Loaded 

Cob 

Ham or Margarita Pizza 

 

Fish or Vegetable Finger 
Sandwich 

Saucy Pasta  
Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Hash Browns 

Seasonal Vegetables 

Mini Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 

Saucy Pasta  
Seasonal Vegetables 

Chips 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Wholemeal Shortbread Slice  Fruit Yoghurt Sundae Flapjack with Fruit Sticky Chocolate Pudding Fruit Muffin 
 

 
Fresh Fruit and Organic Yoghurt Available Daily 

       

Week Commencing  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

09.11.20 

30.11.20 

04.01.21 

25.01.21 

22.02.21 

15.03.21 W
E

E
K

 2
 Breaded Chicken or Quorn 

Fillet and Salad Wrap 
Organic Beef or Vegetable 
Burger with Salad in a Bun 

 

Hot Roast Beef or Quorn 
Fillet Loaded Cob 

 

Vegetarian Sausage Roll 
 

Sweet Potato & Salmon 
Fishcake or Quorn Dippers 

 

Saucy Pasta  
Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Cheese Straws 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Mini Potatoes 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Jacket Wedges 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Chips 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Chocolate Cookie 
 

Fruity Jelly Chocolate Cracknel with Fruit Apple and Blackberry Muffin Lemon Crunch Biscuit 

 
Fresh Fruit and Organic Yoghurt Available Daily 

       

Week Commencing  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

16.11.20 

07.12.20 

11.01.21 

01.02.21 

01.03.21 

22.03.21 W
E

E
K

 3
 Breaded Chicken or Quorn 

Fillet and Salad Wrap 
Margarita Pizza 

 

Hot Roast Pork or Quorn 
Fillet with Stuffing Loaded 

Cob 

Organic Beef or Veggie 
Meatball Sub Roll 

Fish or Vegetable Finger 
Sandwich 

Cheese Straws 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Saucy Pasta  
Seasonal Vegetables 

Mini Potatoes 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Saucy Pasta  
Seasonal Vegetables 

Chips 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Chocolate and Pear Slice 
 

Oat Biscuit Lemon Sponge Finger with 
Fruit 

Chocolate Crunch Cornflake Bar 

 
Fresh Fruit and Organic Yoghurt Available Daily 

 

Tailored medical diet menus are available, please contact catering@derbyshire.gov.uk for more information. 

 

 

Hot to Go Autumn/Winter 

2020/2021 Menu 
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